Saastopankki Paunu Games |
Kaipolan Vire

21.05.2025

M 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,6

1) Joona Viitala JyvaskKU
2) Sami Korpilauri AidnekU
3) Panu Virtanen AanekU
N 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,6

1) Nelli Flyktman KaipVi

2) EllaHyppola KaipVi

3) lidaTamminen KaipVi

4) Karoliina Hirvela Jamsl

N 800m

1) Elsi Konstari KaipVi

2) Laura Pietila JyvaskKU
lida Tamminen KaipVi

M Pituus

1) JoonaViitala JyvaskKU

X X X X X 6,50

+0,3 +0,7 +1,3 +0,8 +0,1 -0,2

N Pituus
1) Illona Saarikunnas LahdA
5,00 x x 5,68 5,50 5,17

+0,4 +0,6 +1,1 +0,3 +0,7 +0,1

11,38
12,17

13,13

12,79
13,43
13,79

13,79

2.30,59
2.45,80

DNF

6,50-0,2

5,68 +0,3



2) Sofia Ylinen JyvaskKU 5,49 -0,1
5,37 x 5,42 5,49 x 5,33
+1,5 +1,1 +0,9 -0,1 +0,2 +0,5

3) EllaHyppola KaipVi 4,65 +0,5
4,52 4,51 x 4,61 4,65 x
+1,7 +0,3 +1,0 +0,3 +0,5 -0,1

4) lidaTamminen KaipVi 4,01 +0,8
4,01 4,01 3,77 x - -

+1,6 +0,8 +1,1 +0,7

M Keihas

1) Joonas Lapinkero JyvaskKU 53,50
47,91 52,93 49,73 49,19 53,50 52,48

2) Samilamsen JyvaskKU 41,52

X X x 41,52 x 40,03

N Keihas

1) Karoliina Hirvela Jamsl 31,12
31,12 30,06 29,39 30,62 30,87 28,45

2) EllaHyppola KaipVi 20,71

20,71 19,01 x 19,45 18,96 x

P9 3-ottelu 40m

1) Kosmo Airaksinen KaipVi 9,10
2) Pekko Niemi KaipVi 9,11
3) Matias Kotilainen KaipVi 9,88

T9 3-ottelu 40m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Tilda Jokipera KaipVi 7,35

2) SiniVirtanen KaipVi 7,70



3) EnnaVoutila
4) Nelli Pollari
5) lida Rahkonen

6) Lila Niemi

P9 3-ottelu Pituus
1) Kosmo Airaksinen
2,08 2,10 2,08

2) Pekko Niemi
1,88 1,58 1,94
3) Matias Kotilainen

1,60 1,53 1,55

T9 3-ottelu Pituus
1) Tilda Jokipera
3,39 3,35 3,37
2) Nelli Pollari
2,77 2,68 2,88
3) SiniVirtanen
2,84 2,49 2,50
4) Enna Voutila
2,60 2,26 2,49
5) lida Rahkonen
X 2,46 2,32
6) Lila Niemi

1,48 x X

P9 3-ottelu Kuula
1) Kosmo Airaksinen

2,60 2,92 3,48

KaipVi

JyvaskKU

OrivPo

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

KaipVi

OrivPo

KaipVi

KaipVi

7,75

7,84

8,00

10,93

2,10

1,94

1,60

3,39

2,88

2,84

2,60

2,46

1,48

3,48



2) Pekko Niemi
2,96 2,45 x
3) Matias Kotilainen

2,59 2,35 2,74

T9 3-ottelu Kuula
1) Tilda Jokipera
6,24 5,53 6,10
2) lida Rahkonen
3,25 3,57 3,58
3) Nelli Pollari
3,15 3,36 3,29
4) Enna Voutila
3,19 3,04 3,01
5) SiniVirtanen
2,93 2,97 2,86
6) Lila Niemi

1,01 1,15 0,89

P9 3-ottelu
1) Kosmo Airaksinen
2) Pekko Niemi

3) Matias Kotilainen

T9 3-ottelu

1) Tilda Jokipera
2) Nelli Pollari
3) SiniVirtanen
4) EnnaVoutila
5) lida Rahkonen

6) Lila Niemi

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi

OrivPo

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi
KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi
JyvaskKU
KaipVi
KaipVi

OrivPo

KaipVi

2,96

2,74

6,24

3,58

3,36

3,19

2,97

223
188

139

620
359
351
333
315

51



P11 3-ottelu 60m
1) Lenni Pollari

2) Toomas Niemi

T11 3-ottelu 60m
1) Aada Kuukkanen
2) Selma Jarvinen
3) Tyyne Kovanen
4) Anna Orell

5) Hilma Kurjonen
6) Vanessa Teivas

7) Olivia Kotilainen

P11 3-ottelu Pituus

1) Lenni Pollari
4,42 4,10 x

2) Toomas Niemi

2,57 2,55 2,00

T11 3-ottelu Pituus
1) Aada Kuukkanen
4,38 4,46 4,35
2) Tyyne Kovanen
3,72 3,80 3,83
3) Selma Jarvinen
3,77 3,65 3,79

4) Anna Orell
3,40 3,20 3,25
5) Hilma Kurjonen

3,33 3,12 3,08

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

LaukU

JyvaskKU

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

LaukU

JyvaskKU

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

KaipVi

8,76

12,32

9,16

9,65

9,85

10,25

10,57

11,63

12,35

4,42

2,57

4,46

3,83

3,79

3,40

3,33



6) Vanessa Teivas
2,96 2,98 2,92
7) Olivia Kotilainen

2,09 2,30 2,33

P11 3-ottelu Kuula

1) Lenni Pollari
7,03 6,82 7,10

2) Toomas Niemi

3,08 4,30 4,41

T11 3-ottelu Kuula
1) Aada Kuukkanen
8,28 7,82 7,79
2) Tyyne Kovanen
6,27 8,02 7,45
3) Selma Jarvinen
5,24 5,08 5,44
4) Hilma Kurjonen
4,62 4,58 4,77
5) Olivia Kotilainen
3,96 3,97 4,48

6) Anna Orell
3,96 4,42 3,99
7) Vanessa Teivas

3,73 3,97 3,64

P11 3-ottelu
1) Lenni Pollari

2) Toomas Niemi

KaipVi

KaipVi

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

LaukU

JyvaskKU

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi

KaipVi

JyvaskKU

KaipVi

2,98

2,33

7,10

4,41

8,28

8,02

5,44

4,77

4,48

4,42

3,97

1091

331



T11 3-ottelu

1) Aada Kuukkanen
2) Tyyne Kovanen
3) Selma Jarvinen
4) Anna Orell

5) Hilma Kurjonen
6) Vanessa Teivas

7) Olivia Kotilainen

T13 60m aidat

1) Elsa Hakkarainen

2) llona Rahkonen
3) Alisa Laurinmaa
4) MeeriJarvinen
5) Sofialylha

6) Pihla Heikkinen
7) Elviira Blomback

8) lisa Syvanpera

LaukU 1079
JyvaskKU 846
JyvaskKU 726

KaipVi 547
KaipVi 527
KaipVi 377
KaipVi 312
JyvaskKU 10,85
OrivPo 11,02
JyvaskKU 11,81
JyvaskKU 11,96
KaipVi 12,05
JyvaskKU 12,24
KaipVi 13,20
JyvaskKU 16,01

Loppukilpailu era 1, Tuuli: +1,6

1) Elsa Hakkarainen

2) Alisa Laurinmaa

3) lisa Syvanpera

Loppukilpailu era 2, Tuuli: +2,2

1) Illona Rahkonen
2) Meerilarvinen
3) Sofialylha

4) Pihla Heikkinen

5) Elviira Blomback

JyvaskKU 10,85
JyvaskKU 11,81
JyvaskKU 16,01
OrivPo 11,02
JyvaskKU 11,96
KaipVi 12,05
JyvaskKU 12,24
KaipVi 13,20



T13 Pituus

1) Illona Rahkonen OrivPo
4,28 4,65 4,86 4,45 4,69 4,57
+1,2 +0,8 +1,0 +0,8 +1,4 +1,3
2) SofialJylha KaipVi

3,97 3,55 4,03 4,00 x 3,90

+1,0 +0,9 +1,7 +0,8 +1,3 +1,9
3) Meerilarvinen JyvaskKU
3,94 3,92 3,91 x x 3,87
+1,6 +1,4 +0,7 +0,9 +0,7 +1,3
4) lisa Syvanpera JyvaskKU
3,72 3,55 3,56 3,36 3,67 3,84
+1,7 +0,9 +0,9 +1,3 +1,6 +1,1
5) Erika Pollari JyvaskKU

x 383 x x x X

+1,5 +1,6 +1,4 +1,1 +1,9 +0,5
6) Alisa Laurinmaa JyvaskKU

3,69 x 3,70 x 3,42 3,80
+0,7 +1,3 +0,9 +1,2 +0,9 +0,9
7) Nella Varala AanekU
3,68 3,49 3,65 3,39 3,60 x
+2,0 +1,0 +1,3 +1,1 +1,4 +2,1
8) Pihla Heikkinen JyvaskKU
3,61 3,41 3,42 3,16 3,53 3,60
+2,0 +2,5 +2,1 +1,2 +1,0 +0,5
9) Elviira Blomback KaipVi
2,67 x 3,49

+1,2 +1,3 +0,7

4,86 +1,0

4,03 +1,7

3,94 +1,6

3,84 +1,1

3,83+1,6

3,80+0,9

3,68 +2,0

3,61+2,0

3,49 +0,7



T13 Kuula

1) Erika Pollari JyvaskKU
9,38 9,61 9,79 9,17 9,73 9,18

2) llona Rahkonen OrivPo
8,76 x 8,92 9,29 x 9,66

3) Nella Varala AdnekU
x 6,27 7,33 7,28 7,22 6,83

4) Elviira Blomback KaipVi
6,40 6,84 7,28 6,57 7,08 7,09

5) lisa Syvanpera JyvaskKU
6,83 6,03 6,50 5,99 6,66 6,97

6) Alisa Laurinmaa JyvaskKU
6,33 6,74 6,44 6,57 6,88 6,67

7) Pihla Heikkinen JyvaskKU

4,90 5,87 5,75 5,53 5,63 -

P14 80m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,1

1) Eero Sinkkonen JyvaskKU

T15 80m aidat

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,9

1) Hanna Herranen JyvaskKU
2) Saaralarvinen JyvaskKU

3) Julia Talvinen KaipVi

4) lida Taini KaipVi

P15 Pituus

1) Eero Sinkkonen JyvaskKU

5,40 5,46 5,34 5,36 5,27 -

+1,2 +1,0 +0,7 +0,9 +0,8

9,79

9,66

7,33

7,28

13,

15,63

6,97

6,88

5,87

12,77

12,46
13,44

61

5,46 +1,0



T15 Pituus

1) Hanna Herranen JyvaskKU 4,84 +0,1
x 4,73 4,56 4,81 4,59 4,84
+0,9 +1,6 +1,0 +1,5 +1,0 +0,1

2) Saaralarvinen JyvaskKU 4,36 -0,1
4,31 4,27 4,30 4,09 4,36 4,04
+1,5 +0,9 +1,1 +0,7 -0,1 +0,2

3) lida Taini KaipVi 4,31 +1,4
4,19 4,31 4,06 4,02 4,26 4,10
+0,6 +1,4 +1,1 +0,2 +1,2 +1,0

4) Julia Talvinen KaipVi 4,30 +1,4
4,22 4,12 3,89 4,30 4,23 4,25
+0,9 +0,8 +0,8 +1,4 +0,7 -0,2

5) Sini Korpi-Kyyny JyvaskKU 4,24 +0,1
4,07 4,08 3,11 4,20 2,47 4,24
+1,3 +0,8 +1,4 +0,9 +0,2 +0,1

6) Emilia Salonen KaipVi 4,03 -0,1
X X X x 3,78 4,03

+0,1 +1,5 +1,4 +0,2 +0,1 -0,1

P15 Keihas
1) Samuli Kihlman JyvaskKU 36,44

x 30,54 34,93 29,94 x 36,44

T15 Keihas

1) Sini Korpi-Kyyny JyvaskKU 29,29
29,29 23,04 23,85 25,75 26,15 26,04

2) Tyyne Kovanen JyvaskKU 25,33
22,59 25,13 24,64 25,15 25,33 22,39

3) Emilia Salonen KaipVi 23,13

23,09 x 22,76 x 20,46 23,13



4) Julia Talvinen KaipVi 22,15
22,15 18,53 20,64 x x X
5) lida Taini KaipVi 15,49

X x 15,49 x 14,54 x

M17 Keihas
1) Leevi Kumpumaki JyvaskKU 55,42

54,15 54,49 53,06 55,42 52,83 53,16

N17 Keihas
1) lida Tamminen KaipVi 27,33

X 24,37 24,79 25,52 27,33 26,18



